
 

India Public Holiday – 2019 

 

1 January  Tuesday New Year’s Day (Tiger Company Holiday and not optional) 

14 January  Monday  Makara Sankranthi Festival 

4 March  Monday  Maha Shivratri 

17 April  Wednesday Mahavir Jayanti   

19 April  Friday  Good Friday 

1 May  Wednesday Labor Day 

8 May  Wednesday Basava Jayanti 

5 June  Wednesday Idul Fitr *  

12 August  Monday  Bakrid/Eid al- Adha * 

15 August  Thursday Independence Day 

2 September Monday  Ganesh Chaturthi 

10 September Tuesday Muharram * 

2 October  Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

7 October  Monday  Maha Navami 

8 October  Tuesday Vijaya Dashami 

28 October  Monday  Replacement of Deepavali 

1 November Friday  Kannada Rajyothsava  

15 November Friday  Kanakadasa Jayanthi  

25 December Wednesday Christmas Day 

 

Note: * Islamic holiday’s exact dates are subject to moon sightings and may differ from the date given. 
 

  

 
 

 


